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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 127
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of
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Company
Number

NI.8220
NI.1671
NI.684
NI.7000
Nl. 10700
N 1. 6802
NI.7446
NI.9175
Nl. 10094
NI.7779
Nl. 10646
NI.4734
N 1. 10592
NI.41
N 1. 10640
NI.9703
NI.8510
R.512
NI.9778
Nl. 10668
NI.8764

Name of Company

F«ne Jewels (Nl) Limited
Laurence Parnes Organisation Limited
Mrs. Woods Limited
Newry Heating Limited
Peninsula Garages Limited
R. and H. (Holdings) Limited
Raceview Woollen Mills Limited
W. H. Elliott (Earth Moving) Limited
Boyle & Duffy Limited
Byturn Developments Limited
Castlereagh Textile Products Limited
Cherry mount Investment Co Limited
Corrosion Control Plastics Limited
Fruitfield Preserves Limited'
Glen Rubber Company Limited
Huncross Properties Limited
J.K. Plant Spares Limited
McKenna and McGinley Limited
Maghaberry Asphalt Limited
Mossgrove Inns Limited
Novitas (N.I.) Limited
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16.6.75
"
"
"
"
"
"
"

Company
Number

NI.2844
NI.1453
N 1. 8687
NI.4013
Nl. 10663
NI.9507
N 1. 6900
R.46
N 1. 6901
NI.152
NI.9716
NI.7775
NI.1874
NI.9147
N 1. 4964
N 1. 7984
N 1. 5422
N 1. 7731
Nl. 10612
N 1. 4200
NI.958
N 1. 7935
NI.7419
NI.10585
N 1. 3948
R.83
NI.9787
NI.4528
N 1. 2260
N 1. 6887
NI.2308
NI.23
NI.674
Nl. 10367
NI.8519
NI.6066
NI.5734
NI.8803
NI.5675
N 1. 5797
NI.6303
N 1. 3440
Nl. 10494
N 1. 6456
N 1. 8404
N 1. 4090
NI.6164
NI.7792
R. 134
Nl. 10164
N 1. 5994
NI.7445
NI.7684

Name of Company

O'Connor & McCann Limited
O'Haras Bakeries Limited
Princetown Pharmacy Limited
Ravarnett Weaving Company Limited
Rosemount Arms Limited
Ajax Vehicle and Industrial Cleaning Limited
Arthur McCann (Distribution) Limited
Arthur McCann Limited
Arthur McCann (Sales) Limited
Baptist Union of Ireland (Northern) Corporation Limited
Belfast Steel Erection Co. Limited
Creation Boutique (Northern Ireland) Limited
Drumlough Flax Mills Limited
Freezer Foods Centre Limited
Hewitt, Hills & Company Limited
I.P.R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited
Irish Sea Foods Limited
James Robb (Fabrics) Limited
Lagan (Vac-Pac) Limited
Langford Lodge Engineering Company Limited
Magill's (Belfast) Limited
Skandia Restaurants Limited
Stewart Miller & Sons Limited
Temple Inns Limited
Bel-Air Car Hire Limited
Belfast Flax & Jute Company Limited
Brian Boyd Limited
Clendenning Holdings)Limited
Corran Works Limited
Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited
Dockside Engineering Works Limited
Gardner Engines Ireland Limited
Gardiners Limited
Interex Container Services (Ireland) Limited
Ladder Hire (Belfast) Limited
Lloyd Sound Limited
K.A. MacKenzie & Sons Limited
Middleton & Peile Limited
Milltown Upholstery Limited
N & E Morris Limited
Regency Hotel (Northern Ireland) Limited
Springfield Pharmacy Limited
Sumner& McMillan (Holdings) Limited

Ulster Footwear Limited
W.C. Goudy Limited
Andrew Black & Sons (Portadown) Limited
Bass Ireland Limited
C.M. General Engineers (Ireland) Limited
Charles Hurst Limited
Community Radio Services Limited
Cottage Crafts Limited
Ferguson Lacey Investments Limited
Ferguson Lacey Properties Limited
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Date of
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Company
Number

NI.7520
NI.3166
NI.V0467
NI.4742
NI.353
NI.4403
NI.94
NI.2270
NI.201
NI.4521
NI.2009
NI.6237
NI.9717
NI.4106

Name of Company

Industrial Design & Manufacture Limited
J. Willis & Son Limited
James M. Henderson (Consultants) Limited
Jim Allen (Cars) Limited
John Forsythe (Tiling) Limited
McKee - McNeil! Limited .
McNeil! Design Services Limited

. McNeill (Engineering) Limited
McNeill Group Limited - The*
McNeill Rentals Limited
Millar Hood & Stewart Limited
Sundry Transport (Century) Limited
Trimbles Bakery Limited
Wrights Dairies Limited
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NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

19.6.75

CHANGE OF NAME

16.6.75

Nl. 10737
NI.10738
Nl. 10739
Nl. 10740

NI.8369

NI.41

NI.8103

NI.5167

M. Kelly & Sons of Omagh Limited
McElhinney & Sheppard Limited
Kidd and Patterson .Limited
Johnston Business Machines Limited

Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited formerly:
Belfast Finance & Investment Co. Limited

Peile Organisation Limited formerly; Fruitfield
Preserves, Limited

Peile Foods Limited formerly: Peile Organisation
Limited

Robert Taylor (Engineers) Limited formerly:
Robert Taylor (Prepacks) Limited
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