35

يل ا



SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 20th JUNE 1975

Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 127

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors D—Annual Return

E-Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G-Order for dissolution on winding-up
H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS – OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
10.6.75	NI.8220	Fine Jewels (NI) Limited	D
	NI.1671	Laurence Parnes Organisation Limited	D
**	NI.684	Mrs. Woods Limited	D
	NI.7000	Newry Heating Limited	D
.,	NI.10700	Peninsula Garages Limited	С
	NI.6802	R. and H. (Holdings) Limited	D
**	NI.7446	Raceview Woollen Mills Limited	CD
. "	NI.9175	W. H. Elliott (Earth Moving) Limited	D
11.6.75	NI.10094	Boyle & Duffy Limited	С
"	NI.7779	Byturn Developments Limited	D
**	NI.10646	Castlereagh Textile Products Limited	CE
"	NI.4734	Cherrymount Investment Co Limited	D
**	NI.10592	Corrosion Control Plastics Limited	C
	NI.41	Fruitfield Preserves Limited	С
18	NI.10640	Glen Rubber Company Limited	E
**	NI.9703	Huncross Properties Limited	D
.,	NI.8510	J.K. Plant Spares Limited	D
**	R.512	McKenna and McGinley Limited	D
**	[·] NI.9778	Maghaberry Asphalt Limited	D
14	NI.10668	Mossgrove Inns Limited	С
" .	NI.8764	Novitas (N.I.) Limited	C

Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 20th JUNE 1975

Date of	Company		0.
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue			
11.6.75	NI.2844	O'Connor & McCann Limited	D
"	NI.1453	O'Hara's Bakeries Limited	D
	NI.8687	Princetown Pharmacy Limited	D
	NI.4013	Ravarnett Weaving Company Limited	Ε
"	NI.10663	Rosemount Arms Limited	Е
12.6.75	NI.9507	Ajax Vehicle and Industrial Cleaning Limited	D
	NI.6900	Arthur McCann (Distribution) Limited	С
**	R.46	Arthur McCann Limited	С
••	NI.6901	Arthur McCann (Sales) Limited	С
••	NI.152	Baptist Union of Ireland (Northern) Corporation Limited	DC
.,	NI.9716	Belfast Steel Erection Co. Limited	· D
	NI.7775	Creation Boutique (Northern Ireland) Limited	С
**	NI.1874	Drumlough Flax Mills Limited	DC
"	NI.9147	Freezer Foods Centre Limited	DE
**	NI.4964	Hewitt, Hills & Company Limited	С
	NI.7984	I.P.R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited	С
··	NI.5422	Irish Sea Foods Limited	С
.,	NI.7731	James Robb (Fabrics) Limited	D
**	NI.10612	Lagan (Vac-Pac) Limited	СE
.,	NI.4200	Langford Lodge Engineering Company Limited	В
	NI.958	Magill's (Belfast) Limited	E
.,	NI.7935	Skandia Restaurants Limited	D
,,	NI.7419	Stewart Miller & Sons Limited	С
"	NI.10585	Temple Inns Limited	С
13.6.75	NI.3948	Bel-Air Car Hire Limited	С
	R.83	Belfast Flax & Jute Company Limited	DC
	NI.9787	Brian Boyd Limited	D
	NI.4528	Clendenning Holdings)Limited	C
	NI.2260	Corran Works Limited	D C
,,	NI.6887 NI.2308	Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited	D D
.,	NI.2308	Dockside Engineering Works Limited Gardner Engines Ireland Limited	D
**	NI.674	-	D
	NI.10367	Gardiners Limited Interex Container Services (Ireland) Limited	c
	NI.8519	Ladder Hire (Belfast) Limited	D
	NI.6066	Lloyd Sound Limited	c
	NI.5734	K.A. MacKenzie & Sons Limited	c
"	NI.8803	Middleton & Peile Limited	D
	NI.5675	Milltown Upholstery Limited	D
	NI.5797	N & E Morris Limited	D
	NI.6303	Regency Hotel (Northern Ireland) Limited	DC
10	NI.3440	Springfield Pharmacy Limited	DDE
	NI.10494	Sumner & McMillan (Holdings) Limited	C C
11	NI.6456	Ulster Footwear Limited	D
"	NI.8404	W.C. Goudy Limited	D
16.6.75	NI.4090	Andrew Black & Sons (Portadown) Limited	c
"	NI.6164	Bass Ireland Limited	Ċ
.,	NI.7792	C.M. General Engineers (Ireland) Limited	D
••	R. 134	Charles Hurst Limited	D
"	NI.10164	Community Radio Services Limited	сc
**	NI.5994	Cottage Crafts Limited	D
••	NI.7445	Ferguson Lacey Investments Limited	D
	NI.7684	Ferguson Lacey Properties Limited	D

472

Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 20th JUNE 1975

٤,

×.

.

....

æ

رج

党

 \mathbf{k}

ŧ.

Date of receipt or issue	Company [:] Number	Name of Company	Document
16.6.75	NI.7520	Industrial Design & Manufacture Limited	E
" .	NI.3166	J. Willis & Son Limited	c
"	NI.10467	James M. Henderson (Consultants) Limited	Ē
**	NI.4742	Jim Allen (Cars) Limited	D
**	NI.353	John Forsythe (Tiling) Limited	EC
	- NI.4403	McKee – McNeill Limited	C C
"	NI.94	McNeill Design Services Limited	c
**	NI.2270	McNeill (Engineering) Limited	c
**	NI.201	McNeill Group Limited – The	c
••	NI.4521	McNeill Rentals Limited	· c
. ,,	NI.2009	Millar Hood & Stewart Limited	c
	NI.6237	Sundry Transport (Century) Limited	Ċ
."	NI.9717	Trimbles Bakery Limited	D
**	NI.4106	Wrights Dairies Limited	DE
19.6.75 "	NI.10737 NI.10738 .NI.10739 NI.10740	M. Kelly & Sons of Ornagh Limited McElhinney & Sheppard Limited Kidd and Patterson Limited Johnston Business Machines Limited	A E A E A E A C E
HANGE OF NA	ME		
16.6.75	NI.8369	Keeway Industrial Suppliers Limited formerly: Belfast Finance & Investment Co. Limited	
. "	NI.41	Peile Organisation Limited formerly; Fruitfield Preserves, Limited	A
".	NI.8103	Peile Foods Limited formerly: Peile Organisation Limited	
	1 1		

473

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Acts of the Parliament of Northern Ireland BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

> 1975 Price 3p net printed in northern ireland

ISBN 0 337 73163 2